Fifty Club 2025 Tournament Schedule

Format Sign Up Starts S%g;:lllip Tournament Date Sign Up Ends Slé: d[s]p Fee
Individual Net/Gross Monday, December 23, 2024 7:01 PM Saturday, January 11, 2025 Monday, January 6, 2025 6:45PM | $ 75.00
Individual Net/Gross Monday, January 6, 2025 7:01 PM Sunday, January 26, 2025 Monday, January 20, 2025 6:45PM | § 75.00
Individual Net/Gross Monday, January 20, 2025 7:01 PM Sunday, February 9, 2025 Monday, February 3, 2025 6:45PM | § 75.00
Individual Net/Gross Monday, February 3, 2025 7:01 PM Sunday, February 23, 2025 Monday, February 17, 2025 6:45PM | § 75.00
Individual Net/Gross Monday, February 17, 2025 7:01 PM Saturday, March 8, 2025 Monday, March 3, 2025 6:45PM | $ 75.00
Individual Net/Gross Monday, March 3, 2025 7:01 PM Sunday, March 23, 2025 Monday, March 17, 2025 6:45PM | $ 75.00
Individual Net/Gross Monday, March 17, 2025 7:01 PM Sunday, April 6, 2025 Monday, March 31, 2025 6:45PM | $ 75.00
Individual Net/Gross Monday, March 31, 2025 7:01 PM Sunday, May 4, 2025 Monday, April 28, 2025 6:45PM | § 55.00
Fifty Club Championship and Presidents Cup

Individual Net/Gross Monday, April 28, 2025 7:01 PM Saturday, May 17, 2025 Monday, May 12, 2025 6:45PM | $§ 140.00
Individual Net/Gross Sunday, May 18, 2025

Memorial Day Two Man Best Ball Monday, May 12, 2025 7:01 PM Saturday, May 31, 2025 Monday, May 26, 2025 6:45PM | § 70.00
Individual Net/Gross Monday, May 26, 2025 7:01 PM Saturday, June 14, 2025 Monday, June 9, 2025 6:45PM | $ 55.00
Indepedence Day Two Man Scramble Monday, June 9, 2025 7:01 PM Saturday, June 28, 2025 Monday, June 23, 2025 6:45PM | $ 70.00
Individual Net/Gross Monday, June 23, 2025 7:01 PM Saturday, July 12, 2025 Monday, July 7, 2025 6:45PM | § 55.00
Individual Net/Gross Monday, July 7, 2025 7:01 PM Saturday, July 26, 2025 Monday, July 21, 2025 6:45PM | § 55.00
Individual Net/Gross Monday, July 21, 2025 7:01 PM Saturday, August 9, 2025 Monday, August 4, 2025 6:45PM | $ 55.00
Individual Net/Gross Monday, August 4, 2025 7:01 PM Sunday, August 24, 2025 Monday, August 18, 2025 6:45PM | § 55.00
Labor Day Two Man Best Ball Monday, August 18, 2025 7:01 PM Saturday, September 6, 2025 Monday, September 1, 2025 6:45PM | § 70.00
Individual Net/Gross Monday, September 1, 2025 7:01 PM Sunday, September 21, 2025 Monday, September 15, 2025 6:45PM | $ 55.00

Fifty Club Team Championship

Day 1 - Two Person Scramble Monday, September 15, 2025 | 7:01 PM Saturday, October 4, 2025 Monday, September 29, 2025 6:45PM [$ 140.00
Day 2 - Two Person Best Ball Sunday, October 5, 2025

Individual Net/Gross Monday, September 29, 2025 7:01 PM Sunday, November 9, 2025 Monday, November 3, 2025 6:45PM | $ 65.00
Individual Net/Gross Monday, November 3, 2025 7:01 PM Sunday, November 23, 2025 Monday, November 17, 2025 6:45PM | $ 65.00
Individual Net/Gross Monday, November 17, 2025 7:01 PM Sunday, December 7, 2025 Monday, December 1, 2025 6:45PM | $ 75.00
Christmas Two Man Scramble Monday, December 1, 2025 7:01 PM Saturday, December 20, 2025 Monday, December 15, 2025 6:45PM | $ 85.00




